
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESs MANAGEMENT 
INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW 

Date: 24.11.2020 Ref. No. IU/peevn202e/3 

Notice 

All the faculty members, Research Scholars and Students are hereby informed that the 

Department of Commerce and Business Management is organizing a webinar on the topic 

"Equity Investing: Fundamental and Technical Analysis" on 28" November 2020 to 

observe World Investor Week from November 23rd-29th, 2020. 

Research scholars and students are required to contact Ms. Nazia Akhlaq for registration and 

visit departmental website for further details. 

HEAD 
Oopertnent keBispso 

Dr. Syed Shahid Mazhar 

Head, DCBM 



AWOKE India Foundation 
3 Securities and Exchange Board of Ind 

World Investor Week 2020 
November 23-29, 2020 

LIVE Webinar on 

Theme: Equity Investing: Fundamental& Technical Analysis 

Deptt. of Commerce & Business Management, Integral University, Lucknow 

28th November, 2020 (Saturday) 12:00 pm- 01:30 pm

Chief Guest Webinar Convener Key Speaker Speaker 
Mr. Sachin Birla 
Financial Market Expert. 

AWOKE India Foundation 

Prof. A.K. Saxena Mr. Pravin Dwivedi Dr.S.S. Mazhar 
Head, Deptt. of Commerce & 

Business Management, Integral Unversity 
President, ANOKE India Faundation Dean. Faculty of Commerce 

GManagement. Integral Unversity 

at 

https://sebibcp.webex.com 
Meeting numben 176 070 3150 

Password: 1234 

For e-certificate, prior registration is required 
Register at- https://sebibcp.webex.com/sebibep 

29 .Oe 

WORLD 
INVESTOR 
WEEK 2020) Plan and invest according to your needs and goals 



DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW 

REPORT 

Date: 30.11.2020 

Department of Commerce & Business Management has successfully organized live Webinar celebrating World Investor Week 2020 under AWOKE India 
Foundation & SEBI on the theme «Equity Investing: Fundamental & 
Technical Analysis "on 28.11.2020 

The Webinar was initiated with the welcome speech of Chief Guest of the event 
Prof. A K Saxena, Dean, Faculty of Commerce & Management followed by the 
speech of the Key Speaker of the event Mr. Sachin Birla, Financial Market 

Expert, AWOKE India Foundation,he addressed the participants by putting 
emphasis on creating awareness about the investment in the public domain, after 

him the speaker of the event Mr. Pravin Dwivedi, President, AwOKE India 
Foundation who has also advised the audience about the significance of 
investment information which could be beneficial for the individuals as well as 
the nation's economy. 

The whole event was very well conducted by the webinar convener of the event 
Dr. S S Mazhar, Head, Dept of Commerce & Business Management, Integral 
University. He gave the vote of thanks speech and also being Head motivated 

the whole organizing team. 

30 1 2o2e 
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aertment of Commeroe& Busness Nanagenet, 
integyal Univery Lucknaw 



Department of Commerce & Business Management 
Faculty of Commerce and Management 

Integral University 
One Day Webinar on "Equity Investing: Fundamental and Technical Analysis" 
S. Date: 28th November 2020 

Name of Participants No. E-mail ID Affiliation 

Nazia Akhlaq 
naziaa@iul.ac.in Integral University 

Faisal Siddiqui faisal.ibn.nasir@gmail.com AMP 

Mubasshara Hasan mubasshara@iul.ac.in Integral University

Orooj Siddiqui Orooj@ul.ac.in Integral University 

Humaira Masroor humairaa@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 

Aman Singh singman@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 

Fardeen Khan fardeenkhan2701@gmail.com Integral University 

AMMAR HUSAIN amhusain@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 

9 LAIBA HAMMAD laibaha@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 

10 MOHD WAJID RAYEES rayeeswajid@gmail.com Integral University 

11 HAMIL Akhtar hamil@student.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

12 CHOWDHERY SAFI WARIS safiwa@student.iul.ac.in Student,Integral University. 

13 Mohammad Faizan mddfaizan@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

4 Falak Khan falakg@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

15 Mohammad Tauseef Raza tauseefm@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

16 Falak Khan falakg@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

17 Sajjad Ahmad asajad@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

18 Maryam fatima Maryamf@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

Ishika gupta ishi@student iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 19 

INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 
LUCKNOW 

20 WASIM REZA wreza@student.iul.ac.in 

21 Dr. Gaurav Bisaria gaurav@iul.ac.in Integral University, Lucknow 

22 Farhan Alam farhanalam7017@gmail.com Integral University 
23 lqra arif iqraarif@student.iul.ac.in Integral university 
24 Ikra Fatima Ikrafatim@iul.ac.in Integral university 

INTEGRAL UNIVERsITY 25 MOHD DANIYAL mohddaniyal722@gmail.com 
LUCKNOw 



ABDUL REHMAN SIDDIQUE rehabdul@student.iul.ac.in INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 
LUCKNON 

Niraj Kumar Singh nirajku@student.iul.ac.in 27 
Integral University 

28 Nida Rahman 
nidarah@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

29 Mohammad Zaid 
mozaidd@student.iul.ac.in Student Of Integral University 

aliharis@student.iul.ac.in.gmail.cIntergal University LuCknow 30 Haris ali 
om 

31 31 Saif Ahmad saiff@student. iul.ac.in Integral university 

32 Chanda Kumari chandak@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

33 SAURABH Bari saurbhbr@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 

34 Mohammad Faisal mrfaisal5656@gmail.com Integral University 

35 Abdul malik nomani Manomani@student.iul.in 
Intergal University Lucknow 

DIVY PRAKASH SINGH divrajput@student.iul.ac.in 
Intergal University Lucknow 

36 

here@student.iul.ac.in 
Intergal University Lucknow 

37 Hera 

Mohd Hamza mddhamza@student.iul.ac.in 
Intergal University Lucknow 

38 

Krishna Kant Singh kantkrish@student.iul.ac.in Student, Integral university 
39 

Mohammad Kheshal Afzal Mkheshal@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 
10 

dikshant@student.iul.ac.in INTEGRAL University 
41 Dikshant Verma 

adnansaee@student.iul.ac.in Student, Integral University 
2 Adnan Saeed 

rfaiqua@student.iul.ac.in 
Intergal University Lucknow 

43 Faiqua Rizwan 

erambhado@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 
44 Eram Ansari 

sudin@iul.ac.in Integral University 
5 SHAHAB UD DIN 

tabassumkhan1102@gmail.com Intergal Univers Lucknow 
46 Tabassum Khan 

manvim@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 
47 Manvi Mittal 

Integral University B.Com H 

second year Mansi saini Mansisain@student.iul.ac.in 
48 

Shadab Ahmad shadaba@iul.ac.in Integral University 
49 

Integral University B.Com H 2nd 

Mansi saini mansisain@student.iul.ac 
50 year 

Mohdzoh@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 
52 Mohammad Zohaib Khan 

Commerce & Business 

Management, Integral university 
Lucknow 

Farheen Fatima Farheen 12267@gmail.com 53 

anshi@student.iul.ac.in Integral University Lucknow 
54 Anshika Gupta 

Anshika Gupta anshi@student.iul.ac.in Integral University, Lucknow
55 

Siddhant Kumar gupta Siddgupta@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Luck 
S6 

Radhika radhikat@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

58 Hafiza raees hafizaraees87@gmail.com Intergal University Lucknow 



Km Sana Parveen 

SALMAN HAIDER 
Sanapiu@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

salmanbba@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 
Shailabh Kumar Singh 

skrsingh@student.iul.ac.in |Intergal University Lucknow Prince Udbhav 
princeudb@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

Khushnoor Ahmed 
akhush@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

Eshadhar dubey 
eshadubay@iul.ac.in ntergal University Lucknow 

Ajazul siddiqi Ajajul@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

Mohammed Yawar 
yawarm@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

AHMAD BADARU WAZIRI 
Badaruwaziri@gmail.com Intergal University Lucknow 

Amrishtha Singh amrishtha@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

Suhaib Ahmad suhaibah@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

SAJID SIDDIQUE siddsajid@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

Md Faheel Ansari Faheelansari00@gmail.com IGNOU 

Mohammad Mansoorul Hasan mansoorul@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 

Numan khan numank@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

MOHD ARIZ SIDDIQUI arizmohd@iul.ac.in INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 

DR. FARHINA SARDAR KHAN farhina@iul.ac.in INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 

DR. SYED SHAHID MAZHAR Ssmazhar@iul.ac.in INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 

SAYYED MOHD SHARIQ HASAN smshariq@student.iul.ac.in Intergal University Lucknow 

DR APJ ABDUL KALAM 
MD BELAL rockn00957054@gmail.com TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY 

UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 

Mohd Shahzeb mohdshahzeb6790@gmail.com Integral University Lucknow 
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